Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
Stainless Steel Mechanical Seal for Water
Pumps
This mechanical seal is made from stainless steel for durability and corrosion resistance in
water pump applications. It provides a leak-free seal, ensuring efficient pump operation.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
The 7K series mechanical seal features a robust stainless steel design for industrial water pump applications.

Internal view showing the spring mechanism and precision-engineered sealing
faces.
The assembly includes a rotating element with a spring and a stationary element
for a leak-proof fit.
Key Features
• Wear resistant components
• Superior sealing effects
• Low friction design
• Easy replacement
• Customized mold options
• Exquisite protective packaging
Construction Materials Stainless Steel, Rubber O-Ring, Precision Lapped Faces, Spring Mechanism
Dimensions & Compatibility
HF7K Series Dimensions (mm)
Model d1 (Shaft) d3 d7 L1
HF7K-20 20 32 35 19.1
HF7K-25 25 37 40 19.1
HF7K-30 30 43 45 19.1
HF7K-35 35 49 50 19.1
HF7K-40 40 55 58 21.1
HF7K-50 50 65 70 21.1
HF7K-60 60 79 80 25.8
HF7K-80 80 104 105 25.8
HF7K-100 100 123 125 25.8
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Applications
Target Industries